Code

CF01

FREIGHT

NEVERLOSE

SUPERBAG

SUPERCART

SUPERDRIVE

TUITION

Group

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Name

All products

No 1 Children's Fairway

Delivery

Neverlose Golf Balls

Super Golf Carry Bag

Super Golf Cart

Super Golf Driver

Golf Tuition

Full Swing Golf Supplies NZ

SUMMARY PRODUCT REPORT - STOCKTAKE
PRODUCT RANGE CFO01 TO TUITION, PERIOD FROM 01/01/XX TO 30/12/XX, PRODUCT GROUPS ALL TO

ALL SORTED BY CODE

Unit

Dozen

Each

Each

Each

Opening

-5

-250

-14

-2

Rec'd

1200

180

30

150

Sales

-17

-1232

-155

-119

Adj

400

40

15

25

Closing

118

30

26

-3
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