SUMMARY PRODUCT REPORT - STOCKTAKE

PRODUCT RANGE CF01 TO TUITION, PERIOD FROM 01/01/XX TO 30/12/XX, PRODUCT GROUPS ALL TO ALL SORTED BY CODE

Code	Group	Name	Unit	Opening	Rec'd	Sales	Adj	Closing	Count
	<u>ALL</u>	All products							
CF01	ALL	No 1 Children's Fairway				-1		-1	
FREIGHT	ALL	Delivery		-5		-17		-22	
NEVERLOSE	ALL	Neverlose Golf Balls	Dozen	-250	1200	-1232	400	118	
SUPERBAG	ALL	Super Golf Carry Bag	Each	-35	180	-155	40	30	
SUPERCART	ALL	Super Golf Cart	Each	-14	30	-30	15	1	
SUPERDRIVE	ALL	Super Golf Driver	Each	-30	150	-119	25	26	
TUITION	ALL	Golf Tuition		-2		-1		-3	